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AUSTIN, TEXAS

AUSTIN, TEXAS SAN MARCOS RGNL

SAN MARCOS RGNL
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Rwy Ldg
APP CRSLOM  RU

645 (700-1)
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1320-2
725 (800-2   )
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595

airway radials 002 CW 081. 

Procedure NA for arrival on SAT VORTAC

airway radials 222 CW 271. 

Procedure NA for arrival on CWK VORTAC

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 57).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

929

1240-158 647 (700-1   )5
8

7
8

7
8

left turn to 3200 direct GARYS LOM and hold.
MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2000 then climbing 

GARYS
RU LOM

MALS

 AUSTIN APP CON

120.825 119.0  370.85

GND CON

126.825 120.125

SAN MARCOS TOWER

(CTAF)

ATIS

L

A4

P

P

P

TWR

0.4%
 U
P

U
P

0
.4

%
 

6330 X 100

8 2
6

31

35

5
2
1
4
 X
 1

0
0

5601 X 100

13

17

S
C

-3,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
C

-3
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


